FIRST NAME

JASON

KEERSTIE

DALE

DALE

LAST NAME

FORRESTER

ROBINSON

FORRESTER

FORRESTER

Results for

003) ITTPA 2 wheel drive trucks.xlsm

CITY

CHAMBERSBURG

SCOTLAND

SCOTLAND

SCOTLAND

YEAR

1970

1979

MAKE

FORD - DIESEL

CHEVY

FORD

a f
MODEL G i
F a
%]
225

C-20
25.7

- MPH

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

216.4

VEHICLE NAME

8 UP

BANDIT

VILLAGE IDIOTS

TURN BACK THE
CLOCK

FEET

333.71

333.43

312.46

300.38
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FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

2

3

4



